76 TDB409012en / Main catalogue part 4 – Residual current monitors, Residual current monitoring systems / 03.2010
Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG • Londorfer Str. 65 • 35305 Grünberg • Phone: 06401 807-0 • Fax: 06401 807-259
 Subject to change ! – © Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG, Germany
4
.5
W60AB measuring current transformer
Measuring current transformers of the W…AB series
Product description

Flammability class UL94V-O
Operating manual TBP409012
Ordering information
Connecting cables
Type For device Length / m Art. No.
WX-100 RCMA420 / 423 1 B 9808 0503
WX-250 RCMA420 / 423 2.5 B 9808 0504
WX-500 RCMA420 / 423 5 B 9808 0505
WX-1000 RCMA420 / 423 10 B 9808 0511
WXS-100 RCMS460 / 490 1 B 9808 0506
WXS-250 RCMS460 / 490 2.5 B 9808 0507
WXS-500 RCMS460 / 490 5 B 9808 0508
WXS-1000 RCMS460 / 490 10 B 9808 0509
Control cable LiYY flexible, 6 x AWG 20 (6 x 0.56 mm2),
approved by UL 2464
Accessories
Type Art. No.